TaxParcelN
17-30088-130
17-30114-50
17-30088-80
17-30113-50
17-30088-120
17-30113-110
17-30113-130
17-30114-20
17-30088-110
17-30090-20
17-30090-30
17-30113-120
17-30087-90
17-30114-130
17-30090-40
17-30114-110
17-30114-120
17-30114-10
17-30114-100
17-30114-90
17-30114-30
17-30114-80
17-30114-40
17-30088-140
17-30114-60
17-30114-70

MailingL_3
332 ROSE ST
417 22ND STN
925 3RD ST S
925 3RD ST S
410 MISSISSIPPI ST
2144 KING ST
2144 KING ST
901 ROSE ST
1103 4THST S
1406 6THST S
418 MISSISSIPPI ST
421 MISSISSIPPI ST
750 3RD STN STEA
700 3RD ST N STE 202B
400 4TH ST N RM 2350
1508 NAKOMIS AVE
1508 NAKOMIS AVE
PO BOX 309
2521 BANK DR W
908 5TH AVE S
N7039 SUNRISE LN
420 WINNEBAGO ST
1612 LIBERTY ST
624 17THSTS
223 16THSTS
223 16THSTS

MailingL_4
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CROSSE WI54601-5311
LA CROSSE WI54601-4575

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603

ONALASKA WI 54650-0309

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
HOLMEN WI 54636-9417

LA CROSSE WI54601-4577
LA CROSSE WI54603-2264

LA CROSSE WI 54601

OwnerName
ANN V CALL
BIG CAT REAL ESTATE LLC
CITY BREWING COMPANY LLC
CITY BREWING COMPANY LLC
EARL G, KAREN S STEELE
GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC
GAMOKE ENTERPRISES INC
JAE MINI STORAGE LLC
JESSE M, ABIGAIL M O WOJAHN
JOHN E SANDER TRUST
JOHN G, MARJORIE OLSON
JOYCE M, MICHELLE L GOLBA
KJL LLC

LACROSSE COMMUNITY HOUSING DEVELOPMENT ORG

LACROSSE COUNTY

LAWRENCE R HAMILTON
LAWRENCE R HAMILTON

MARINE CREDIT UNION
MATTHEW J, ALICIA R SHEPARD
MICHAEL A, NANCY CAUCUTT
NICOLE WEE MICHAEL K TYRIVER
RICHARD J, LINDA A BOYLE
SPIES BROTHERS RENTALS LLC
WAYNE SR ELLEFSON

LA CROSSE WI54601-4240 WILLIAM A HARNDEN
LA CROSSE WI54601-4240 WILLIAM A HARNDEN

1021-1023 4th St

PROPADDR
412 MISSISSIPPI ST
416 WINNEBAGO ST
1102 4TH ST S
1001 3RD ST S
410 MISSISSIPPI ST
1031 4TH ST S
1023 4TH ST S
1003 4TH ST S
1103 4TH ST S
1008 5TH AVE S
418 MISSISSIPPI ST
415 MISSISSIPPI ST
1111 3RD ST S
421 MISSISSIPPI ST
1002 5TH AVE S
922 5TH AVE S
930 5TH AVE S
1009 4TH ST S
916 5TH AVE S
908 5TH AVE S
414 WINNEBAGO ST
420 WINNEBAGO ST
410 WINNEBAGO ST
1107 4TH ST S APT 6
906 5TH AVE S
422 WINNEBAGO ST



